
MANUFACTURER'S NAME:

CONTRACT NAME: LAUNDRY PRODUCTS
TERM OF CONTRACT: October 1, 2015 - September 30, 2016

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

Newell Paper Co. Larry Bagley 1212 Grand Ave Meridan, Ms 39301 (601) 693-1783 (601)484-6564 lbagley@newellpaper.com

Newell Paper Co. Max Fleming 5192 Old Hwy 42 Hattiesburg, Ms 39401 (800) 530-7537 (601)484-6564 Mfleming@newellpaper.com

Newell Paper Co. Brock Reynolds 1616 South 7th Ave South Columbus, Ms 39701 (662) 327-1467 (601)484-6564 breynolds@newellpaper.com

Sysco/Jackson Kris Cole 4400 Milwaukee St, Jackson, Ms 39209 (601) 540-6285 (601) 292-2210 cole.william@jackson.sysco.com

Sysco/ Memphis Louis Costabile 4359 BF Goodrich Blvd, Memphis, Tn 38118 (901) 849-4047 (901) 374-8841

US Foods/ Memphis Banks Drewry 5900 E. Holmes Rd, Memphis, Tn 38141 (704) 597-4444 (704) 597-4422 banks.drewry@usfoods.com

US Foods/ Jackson John Coker 1125 Weems St, Jackson, MS 39028 (601) 932-7352 (480) 629-6942 john.coker@usfoods.com

Holliso  MV Bo Denton 10100 Rd 375 Philidelphia Ms 39350 (601) 479-0616 (601) 483-4900 Bdenton@newellpaper.com MV

Jackson Paper Company Dixon Thornton 4400-C Mangum Drive Flowood, Ms 39232 (601) 360-9620 dthornton@jacksonpaper.com

Sysco/ New Orleans John Cannon 1451 River oaks West Harahan, LA 70123 (504) 731-3261 504-731-3329 Cannon.John@nola.Sysco.com

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST
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